ANT29 PARTS LIST S/N 2016001164 04-12-16

1 HLSO07-1 |DECK -FOR ANT28 - ROUND 2016

2 HLS64-2 |BRUSH RETAINER 18 GA. STNLS

3 HLS21 |SKIRT FOR HLS07 DECK 20GA SS

4 HLH30 |BRUSH 27.75 DIA x 1.00

5 D5545 |STREET ELL 1/4"MPT x 1/4"JIC

6 VAMO3 |DYF SWIVEL 1/4FPT x 1/4MPT

7 GLL66 |LABEL HYDRO TWISTER 10 x 10.75

8 FB415 |BOLT 1/4" x 3/4" SS PHIL TRUS

9 DFEO4 |FUEL TANKELL 14

10 DFF04 |FUEL TANK BUSHING 1/4

11 NSB02 |ROTATING SPRAY ARM 1.00 x 26.00 RND ALUMINUM
12 D1061 |PLUG 3/8 FLUSH HEAD HEX STEEL

13 NM202 |NOZZLE 02 x 15 x 1/8 MEG

14 NM102 |NOZZLE 01 x 15 x 1/8 MEG

15 HT300 |CASTER 3DIA x 7/8" TREAD WIDTH

16 HLS04 |FRONT CASTER BRACKET ANT28 3/16 MS
17 FWCO05 |WASHER CUT 5/16" PLD

18 FNRO6 |NUT 3/8-16 PLD

19 HLC16 |CASTER CAP; TWISTERS 1 .343 BL

20 HLS09 |TIRE MOUNTING BRKT'S 1 PAIR

21 FNAO9 |NUT ACORN 5/8-11 NICKEL

22 HT104 |TIRE, LOW PRO FLAT FREE 4x 10

23 HSS85 |AXLE SLEEVE 3/4 x 24.25

24 HSS86 |AXLE THREADED ROD 5/8 x 25.625

25 FNLO6 |NUT LOCK 3/8-16 PLD

26 FWCO05 |WASHER CUT 5/16" PLD

27 FB632 |BOLT 3/8 x2 PLD

28 FNA40 |NUT ACORN 1/4-20 STNLS

29 FWT04 |WASHER INT TOOTH 1/4 SS

30 FB419 |BOLT 1/4" x 1/2" PHIL HD SLT STNL

31 FB316 |SCREW 10-24 x 3/8 SS TRUSS

32 FNF10 |NUT FLANGE SERATED 10-24 STAINLESS
33 FWS04 |WASHER SAE 1/4 SS 9/32 x 5/8

34 FNLS4 |NUT, LOCK 1/4-20 316 STAINLESS

35 DTWO04 |HOSE ASSEM. 1/4" x 63" 5000psi (HIGH PRESSURE)
36 DHPO8 |HOSE: 1/4 FUEL 50 PSI FLEXIBLE ( LOW PRESS) x 4.313 FT
37 FC004 |WORM GEAR CLAMP 1/4

38 VF054 |HIGH PRESSURE STRAINER

39 D8044 |BARB; HOSE; 1/4; BRASS .312

40 DB504 |NIPPLE 1/4" STEEL

41 VWD70 |VALVE/KNOB ADJ PRESSURE

42 FWCO08 |WASHER SAE 1/2 PLATED - WITH SIDES CUT
43 FWCO08 |WASHER SAE 1/2 PLATED

44 DQ74T |M22 TWIST COUPLER 1/4" MALE

45 DQ74F |TWIST COUPLER 1/4 PLUG FEM-sut

46 HNH24 |HANDLE - HOOP TYPE - ANT25




